AcuSplitCT Series 4161R
Split Core Current Transformers
The Accuenergy split core CTs are compact and low- cost
current transformers with high accuracy. The CTs are ideal
for quick and easy installation without disconnecting
cables during installation. Multiple installation mechanisms
provide stable and durable current measurement.
DIMENSIONS

Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Number
Ordering Example AcuCT-4161R - 1200 - 333mV
1200: 1200A 1A
1600: 1600A 5A
2000: 2000A 333mV
3000: 3000A
80mA
4000: 4000A
100mA
5000: 5000A
200mA
- -AcuCT-4161R
[ENERGY-MONITORING CT]
2500: 2500A
Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.800.561.8187www.PowerMeterStore.ca